
 
 

      
      

        

D~TECTEA INFORMER S~CUAISER 

EVOGRAPH MEASUREMENTS SYNTHESIS 30/06/2023 
Revision 4.5 

Start date: Wednesday, February 1, 2023 12:00 PM 
End date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 2:30 PM 

Location: 

Comments: 

Reference : 2023-02-01_2023-06-28_ Radar 4.pdf Page 1 on 8 



 
 

 

   

 

      
      

        

EVOGRAPH MEASUREMENTS SYNTHESIS 30/06/2023 
Revision 4.5 

Average speeds 

Sp
ee

d 

60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

0 

30/01/23 28/02/23 28/03/23 28/04/23 28/05/23 28/06/23 14/02/23 14/03/23 12/04/23 13/05/23 12/06/23 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 

Incoming direction (23.55 Mph) 

Start date: Wednesday, February 1, 2023 12:00 PM 
End date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 2:30 PM 

Location: 

Comments: 

Reference : 2023-02-01_2023-06-28_ Radar 4.pdf Page 2 on 8 



 
 

 

   

 

      
      

        

EVOGRAPH MEASUREMENTS SYNTHESIS 30/06/2023 
Revision 4.5 

Maximum speeds 

Sp
ee

d 

30/01/23 28/02/23 28/03/23 28/04/23 28/05/23 28/06/23 14/02/23 14/03/23 12/04/23 13/05/23 12/06/23 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 

70 

60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

0 

Incoming direction (70.00 Mph) 

Start date: Wednesday, February 1, 2023 12:00 PM 
End date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 2:30 PM 

Location: 

Comments: 

Reference : 2023-02-01_2023-06-28_ Radar 4.pdf Page 3 on 8 



100 

80 

EVOGRAPH MEASUREMENTS SYNTHESIS 30/06/2023 
Revision 4.5 

Vehicles per hour 
Incoming vehicles 144595 

Nu
m

be
r o

f v
eh

ic
le

s 60 

40 

20 

0 

30/01/23
00:00 00:00 28/02/23

00:00 01:00 28/03/23
00:00 00:00 

Time 

28/04/23
00:00 00:00 28/05/23

00:00 00:00 28/06/23
00:00 

Start date: Wednesday, February 1, 2023 12:00 PM 
End date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 2:30 PM 

Location: 

Comments: 

Reference : 2023-02-01_2023-06-28_ Radar 4.pdf  Page 4 on 8 



 
 

      
      

        

Incoming vehicles 
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